

Poolesville Area Senior Center, Inc. Liability Release Form

Participant Name:	Date of Birth:	
Address:	City:	
State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Mobile/Work Phone:	
E-mail:	(e-ma	il is for internal use and will not be sold)
Emergency Contact 1:	Phone: _	
Emergency Contact 2:	Phone: _	
participants should consult their physi	c. (DBA Poolesville Seniors!) is neither designated ician before beginning a new activity. Participant ant with them at all times. This includes being able	s must be able to physically care for
NOTICE: All Participants Must Sign	and Initial This Waiver to indicate their und	erstanding and agreement:
Senior Center, Inc. (DBA Poolesvill any or all acting on their behalf from accident, injury, damage or death an activity, participating in any act Center, Inc. activity. All activities involve some physical from my own actions, inactions or of the facilities, equipment, or are activity. I understand that if I have	al nature and I understand and assume the rist negligence, but also from the actions, inactivals where the event or activity is being conducted any risk concerns, I should discuss the risks went staff before I sign this document and be	y kind whatsoever in the event of any cipant, while being transported to or from ninery in any Poolesville Area Senior sk from losses which may result not only ons or negligence of others, the condition acted, and/or the rules of this event or associated with my participation with the
I certify that I am in good health a	nd have no physical condition that would preersonal medical insurance as a primary medic	
(DBA Poolesville Seniors!) may cor to a hospital and reach the emerg	or injury, I understand that someone from the ntact 911, provide and perform first aid, and ency contact listed as soon as the situation as required.	(when necessary) recommend transport
taken during these activities to be	cicipation in any and all the program activities utilized for promotional uses by the Poolesver future.	ville Area Senior Center, Inc. (DBA
This Agreement shall be binding upon	n the undersigned, his/her heirs, executors, admir	nistrators and assigns.
Participant Signature:		Date:

This Liability Release Form will be applicable to your participation in any and all Poolesville Area Senior Center events.